ESTABLUISHED 1918

PO Box 528,
Telephone

F%ar &

Warshay Investmiants Pt
Suider
UZl

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl
80735811

2012/018792/07
RJSDNO 411026
FAIRTRADE {FLO 1D 29503

T64¢6

Customer Order Date:

Siyanda
KWV Order Number:

110992421 -
Loading Status:

Gross Weight

Customer Order Number:

185.360kg o

REMARKS :

FOE. ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR

queriessa@kwv.co.zq

‘Pickin
od

201082
901337
901080
901078
901484
900559
901361
940170
200037
900691
9040911
904243

700025789
700026385
700026384
700025797
700026330
700026344
700026338
700026295
700026297
700025659
700025600
700026476

Fruit Lagoon
Fruit Lagoon
Fruit Lagoon

Fruit Lagoon

Strayberry 6x750ml
Mango 6(750ml + Ice Lo
Mojito 6 (750ml + Ice
Harggrita 62x750ml

CIAQ Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price
CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAQD Mango §x2Lt Bag in Box

KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml

KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml

KWV Classic Moscato 6§X750ml 2024
Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024
KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Ccs
cs
Cs
CSs
cs
cs
Cs

§ x 5.0 44 .34
6 x 2.0 440.3¢
6 x 750 2.0 440.34
6 x 750 2.0 440,34
6 x 2000 2.0 602.
€ x 2000 1.0 602.76
€ x 2000 1.0 602.76
12 x 200 | 1.0 590k 68
12 x 200 1.0 629.16
6 x 750 1.0 383.94
€ x 750 1.0 342.18
6 x 750 1.0 511.44
o
quLJOr
!
Sigheq

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.00
3.00
3.00

9.40
4.00

424.05
424 .04
424.04
424 .04
584 .67
584.68
584.68
598.68
62%.16
347 .85
328.49
511.44

2,120.24 -
848.09
848.09
848.09

1,16%.35
584.68
584.68
598.68
623.16
347.85
328.49
£11.44

t,

318.06
127.21
127.21
127.21
175.40
87.70
87.70
89.80
,94.37
*52.18
49.27
76.72° |

e .

2,438.30
975.30
975.30
975.30

1,344.75
672.38
672.38
688.48
723.53
400.03
377.76
588.16

217

TOWN SQUARE SUPERSPAR4

STORE CO_DZ

1S Durph, 50005 RECEIVED BY g1 " (NARRE)
NATURE: T
ATE: 2y, : j
| ZodGRyng: ZLT]
n the event q‘u}ns our clairn nefs:

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

.. | 'Liquor Runner Durban .
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:

Signature:

Received in- good order

on behalf of Customer _ .

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Pate:

|For. Receipt from Customer

durrency:

Payment Terms:

15 -days-from etmt -1.5%-dise———— ~ — -

ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Branch:

FNEB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc

Bank: e




