

Bill to:
TOPTOW
 TOPS Lawn Square
 11517
 34 Bullion Boulevard Road
 Richards Bay Empageni
 VAT REG NO: 4160255289

Ship to:
TOPTOW
 TOPS Town Square
 11517
 34 Bullion Boulevard Road
 Richards Bay Empageni

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528 Suider Paarl 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Siyanda
 KWV Order Number:
 110992421
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 185.360kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041158020
 Document Date: 24.02.2025
 Delivery date: 24.02.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901082	700025789	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	5.0	440.34	3.70		424.05	2,120.24	318.06	2,438.30
901337	700026385	Fruit Lagoon Mango 6(750ml + Ice Lo	CS	6 x 750	2.0	440.34	3.70		424.04	848.09	127.21	975.30
901080	700026384	Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6 (750ml + Ice	CS	6 x 750	2.0	440.34	3.70		424.04	848.09	127.21	975.30
901078	700025797	Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	440.34	3.70		424.04	848.09	127.21	975.30
901484	700026330	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt *Win a price	CS	6 x 2000	2.0	602.76	3.00		584.67	1,169.35	175.40	1,344.75
900559	700026344	CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	3.00		584.68	584.68	87.70	672.38
901361	700026338	CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	3.00		584.68	584.68	87.70	672.38
900170	700026295	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml	CS	12 x 200	1.0	598.68			598.68	598.68	89.80	688.48
900097	700026297	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml	CS	12 x 200	1.0	629.16			629.16	629.16	94.37	723.53
900691	700025659	KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	9.40		347.85	347.85	52.18	400.03
900911	700025600	Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	342.18	4.00		328.49	328.49	49.27	377.76
900243	700026476	KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	1.0	511.44			511.44	511.44	76.72	588.16
										9,418.84	1,412.83	10,831.67

Liquor Runner Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 Signed

TOWN SQUARE SUPERSPAR
 STORE CODE: 11517
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: Siyanda (NAME)
 SIGNATURE: [Signature]
 DATE: 24/02/2025 GRV No: 2591
 In the event of queries our claim refs: _____

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt - 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	---